<RYO,

MARKET

Daily Specials $6.50
Chicken Tenders & Fries $7.50
Chicken Tenders & Onion Rings $8.25
Hot Entrée & Fries $6.50
Hot Entree & Onion Rings $7.50
Holiday Meals $8.00

Hot Entree or Cold Sandwich, Small Bag of Fruit
or Veggies or Chips, Water or Capri Sun $6.50

Hot Entree or Cold Sandwich, Small Bag of Fruit
or Veggies or Chips, Arizona or [ZZE $7.75

Hot Entrée or Cold Sandwich, Small Bag of Fruit
or Veggies or Chips, Sparkling Ice $8.50
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Parfait

Cup of Fruit

Bag of Fruit or Vegetables
Pastry Items
Cinnamon Rolls

Bagels & Cream Cheese
Hashbrowns

Pizza Stick

Tornados

Breakfast Sandwich
Pizza Pocket

Breakfast Entrée

$4.25
$3.50
$2.25
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
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Hot Sandwiches

Chicken Nuggets (includes one sauce)
Chicken Tenders (includes one sauce)
Pizza Slice (includes one sauce)
Cold Sandwiches

Corn Dogs

PB & J Sandwich

Fries

Onion Rings

Ranch Or BBQ Sauce

Parfait

Salads

Cup of Fruit

Bag of Fruit or Vegetables

Protein packs

Hummus w/Pita or Vegetables

$4.25
$4.25
$4.75
$4.25
$4.25
$2.00
$2.50
$3.50
$4.25
$0.50
$4.25
$3.25
$3.50
$2.25
$4.25
$3.25



Chips

Candy

Theater Box Candy
Welch'’s Fruit Snacks
Trail Mix

Pastry

Oreos

G Protein Bar

Pop Tarts

Cereal

Rice Krispy
Kennedy Cookie
Sabra Hummus
Chobani Yogurt
Yami Yogurt
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$2.00 Milk Carton
$2.50 Water

$2.50 Capri Sun

$3.50 Arizona

$2.25 Izze

$2.50 Sparkling Ice (B)
$2.50 Juice (All)

$3.00 Gatorade

$2.00 Powerade

$2.00 Snapple

$2.00 LG Milk

$2.00 Sparkling Ice (C)
$4.25 Peet’s Coffee
$2.25

$2.25

$0.50
$1.00
$1.00
$2.25
$2.25
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$3.25
$4.00
$4.75



