

Specials & Bundles

Daily Specials \$6.50 Chicken Tenders & Fries \$7.50 Chicken Tenders & Onion Rings \$8.25 Hot Entrée & Fries \$6.50 Hot Entrée & Onion Rings \$7.50 Holiday Meals \$8.00

Hot Entrée or Cold Sandwich, Small Bag of Fruit **or** Veggies **or** Chips, Water or Capri Sun **\$6.50**

Hot Entrée or Cold Sandwich, Small Bag of Fruit **or** Veggies **or** Chips, Arizona or IZZE **\$7.75**

Hot Entrée or Cold Sandwich, Small Bag of Fruit or Veggies or Chips, Sparkling Ice \$8.50



Breakfast Items

Parfait	\$4.25
Cup of Fruit	\$3.50
Bag of Fruit or Vegetables	\$2.25
Pastry Items	\$2.50
Cinnamon Rolls	\$2.50
Bagels & Cream Cheese	\$2.50
Hashbrowns	\$2.50
Pizza Stick	\$2.50
Tornados	\$2.50
Breakfast Sandwich	\$3.00
Pizza Pocket	\$3.00
Breakfast Entrée	\$3.00



Lunch Items

Hot Sandwiches	\$4.25
Chicken Nuggets (includes one sauce)	\$4.25
Chicken Tenders (includes one sauce)	\$4.75
Pizza Slice (includes one sauce)	\$4.25
Cold Sandwiches	\$4.25
Corn Dogs	\$2.00
PB & J Sandwich	\$2.50
Fries	\$3.50
Onion Rings	\$4.25
Ranch Or BBQ Sauce	\$0.50
Parfait	\$4.25
Salads	\$3.25
Cup of Fruit	\$3.50
Bag of Fruit or Vegetables	\$2.25
Protein packs	\$4.25
Hummus w/Pita or Vegetables	\$3.25



Snacks & Beverages

Chips	\$2.00	Milk Carton	\$0.50
Candy	\$2.50	Water	\$1.00
Theater Box Candy	\$2.50	Capri Sun	\$1.00
Welch's Fruit Snacks	\$3.50	Arizona	\$2.25
Trail Mix	\$2.25	Izze	\$2.25
Pastry	\$2.50	Sparkling Ice (B)	\$2.50
Oreos	\$2.50	Juice (All)	\$2.50
G Protein Bar	\$3.00	Gatorade	\$2.50
Pop Tarts	\$2.00	Powerade	\$2.50
Cereal	\$2.00	Snapple	\$2.50
Rice Krispy	\$2.00	LG Milk	\$3.25
Kennedy Cookie	\$2.00	Sparkling Ice (C)	\$4.00
Sabra Hummus	\$4.25	Peet's Coffee	\$4.75
Chobani Yogurt	\$2.25		
Yami Yogurt	\$2.25		